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1. EFHEEH
AEAREE, FERCREIDI2ES - OM4 12.0FO0I—K MPOIRIAMFIICOVWTERT %,

2. &
2-1. REOHFE F1. ISRUET.
ALP-OO-01/m( )-@-AM

=1.

m& |1EE A% S

O |RmiEs D12FO 283 -2, 12I0F00—-R

O |TrANFERE (M4 GI50/125/10G+ OM4TILFE—R

O |d=95%&E%E [(MPOF MPOI4%94(Pin/xL)
MPOM MPOI#44(Pinéh)
MPOLLF MPOJ#44(Pinf2L) Low Loss
MPOLLM  [MPOJ®%%4(Pin&bh) Low Loss

I-RE ER=p A\ Z3#0.3Meter

* ok IBER(meterEifir)

B (OxR95%EFE [12LC LCORD4 x121E
8LC LCO#%4 x8{E
6DLC 25BLCIRIA(IIYTT) x 648
4DLC 3B CORIA(IIYTHT) x 418
12SC SCI4%4 x121@
8SC SCIxY%4 x 81
6DSC 2IESCIRIA(DITHE) x61E
4DSC 2IESCIRIA (DI THE) x44E
OFC FCOxU4 x O
OsT STIRH4 xOfE

() |PE ESRAL =4£0.6Meter
* ok IBER(meterddfir)

o |EfR END 20 ELHR
SR4 40G-SRARHR
us HAA LR

A |EE X— VBT

3. 1\iE
3-1. KTPA)NDER
KITANDEROMEEZE &R2. AR, (RULEFT.

=2. 1.

158 4% ay

J TP N OIELE INFE—REEHEHSR 779K
a7 50(pum) NYT7E
e 125(um)

I\yI7iE UVAE{tAEiRE

WEIME 0.25mm




3-2. I\ a-Fk

FI7A I\ J—-FOHEEZ R3.

ERFR2. (RULET,

x3. {3E42.
B[S iR

& RU7ZR

A LSZH

BES-JIE 7T

£ ENDSME 3.0mmo

FI7A N\ - FDOOIRESDORZRAS. (RULET.
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gl B B & | X | K| B |&KR|B|&E| K| % |77
3-3. }IrANT-=JI
KIFANT-TIOrEE%R &S, X3, (CRUET,
x5. {4043.
B[S ik
i RUPSK IR
SEHE LSZH 5 ) _—
= —J)L e 7T %Oé)
£ ENDSR 4.5mmaq -
3-4. HlkI— R
D1 — RDgiEZE £6. (CRUET,
6.
B[S Tk
S A LSZH
ZET—J)LE TOTE
£ EMNDIME 2.0mme
4. F¥E
4-1. XITPANONZEF R K7, (TRT,
=7.
I5H iR
ER/MTX T 850nm / 4700MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 3500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
(eSS =PS =3.0(dB/km) at 850(nm)
=1.0(dB/km) at 1300(nm)
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4-2. JT74 )\ OBt Z &R8. (ORY,

8.

1HH Tk

RAHFERN < 400N

PRIE 4 < 1000N/100mm
=N E TS =2 90 mm

4-3. XIr )\ DREREZ &R9. (TRT.

9.

15H AR
REFDRE -35C ~ +70C
ENEIPRE 0C ~ +70%C

5. JRI5tkR
5-1. J®I58% &R10. [TRI.

#10.
RO (FREE/SE |HEGuak [
MPO FlatPCEREE |0.75 dBELF|JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7

MPOLL FlatPCEEE [0.35 dBLLF|JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7

D)—-ZALN=F7978 ]

LC PCHREZ 0.3 dBELF |IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
SC PCHREZ 0.3 dBBA'F |JIS C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
FC PCHREZ 0.3 dBELF |JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
ST PCHREZ 0.3 dBBA'F |IEC 60874-10

6. RmHHER
6-1. R@ENERZHR4 TRI.
{144. ) ALP-D12FOM4-MPOF/4DLC-SR4-AM

2.0 mm Tube Yellow shrink tupe _DLC x 4 set
/ /

/
CI [ M) of
LI [ W o 12

12Fiber OM4 4 5mm ¢
(with 3.0mm cord 12fiber)

Round Cable LSZH
MPO/PC Female = 0 T——T 1 [ B cl 2
i / — Y || = =]
gL T 3
Side:A ];JMD—II'H'W"M - J . 12 Side:B
T Il | [®ECk 1 10
LL;H 4
300mm = = ’
(-0/+50mm)
600mm
(-0/+50mm)

Total Length __meter
(0~2meter -0/+0.1meter , Longer than 2m -0/+5% of Desired fiber length)



6-2. Pin&ES%Z{I5 TR
f445.

7. BoHRE
7-1. BC#RRZLATFITORY .
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/12LC-END
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/12SC-END

7-2. BCREZLLTFITRY .
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/8LC-SR4
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/8SC-SR4

7-3. ECHRZLLFICRY .
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/6DLC-END
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/6DSC-END
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Pin Location
- _ ™
Side:A Side:B
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
N J
- )
Side:A Side:B
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
N\ y,
[Side:A Side:B )
1 1
5 RS =)
3 2
4 RS =
5 3 )
6 10 J 2=3R08
7 4
8 9 25EIRYY
9 5 )
10 8 2EIRYY
11 6 .
12 2 23EIR95

-
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7-4. BCRZLLTFICRY .
ALP-D120M4-MPO__/4DCL-SR4

ALP-D120M4-MPO__/4DSC-SR4 /Side:A Side:B )
1 — 1
2 12] 2 EIRIA
3 2
4 11 ] 205
5 3
6 10] 28R4
7 4
8 g | 2m3%%
9
10
11
12
o %
8. IRIGHA&
LSZH
ROHSHES
9. FEHLFRIE

JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM4 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.3 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAD , ITU G651.1
IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3

10. @KRUERR
1 ABOER
FEREm(E. RURICAN TEBEL UREERZHERMAEREL TAAI I3,
FAsEDIF. FTehmE Y MIGU CBUIRARESORN—IUCANTENED T 3.



